15th Qatar International Arabian H
Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)

ECAHO

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Souq Wagqif, Qatar

24 Jan 2026, Yearling Colts
B
Position

1st Name: ZAHI UMM
ALUDHAM
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Gewan
Stud

Horse

2nd Name: MSH HARBI

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Sheikh
Mohammed Salman
M A Al-Thani

3rd Name: FAROOQ AL
WAJBA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL NAWASI
STUD

4th Name: SHAHEEN AL
ARAB
Colour: grey

Score Detail
91.4

91.2

91

9
8
LEGS 15.5

90.1

TYPE 19

15
19

15.5
19

19

15.5
19

15.5
18.5

15
19

15.5
19

Owner: Mr. Khalifa m 19 19 19 195 185 185 19.5
Mohamed Al Kuwari 175 175 18 18 17.5 17.5 185
155 15 155 155 15 15 155
195 19 19 19 19 185 195




5th

Name: SAHER
JUHAYNA
Colour: grey
Owner: Asayel
Juhayna

Name: AFFAN AL
HAMAMA

Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikh
Saoud Saoud Al
Thani

Name: MUGHIR AL-
MAJARAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Majarah
Farm

Name: MARZOUQ AL
SALAM

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMAD
HAMAD
MOHAMMAD
ALROKHAYES

Name: ALFARUK AL
NAWASI

Colour: grey

Owner: AL NAWASI
STUD

Name: MAMDOUH
AL NAWASI
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Rashid
Abdulla Al Kaabi

87.1

M.A. S.S. AM. P.B. A.P. B.).

TYPE 18
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 145 145 15 145 14 14 145
MOVE 19 185 185 17.5 18 18 18

No detailed scorecard available

185 185 18 185 18 19
185 19 18 19 185 19
175 18 175 17.5 17 18

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
P.B. = Paula Béhmer, NL

A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL

B.). = Basil Jadaan, SY



	15th Qatar International Arabian Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)
	Judges


