

15th Qatar International Arabian Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Souq Waqif, Qatar
24 Jan 2026, Yearling Colts

B

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: ZAHU UMM ALUDHAM Colour: grey Owner: Al Gewan Stud	91.4	K.D.	M.A.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	20
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18	18.5	17.5	19
			LEGS	16	14.5	15	15.5	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
2nd	Name: MSH HARBI Colour: chestnut Owner: Sheikh Mohammed Salman M A Al-Thani	91.2	K.D.	M.A.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
3rd	Name: FAROOQ AL WAJBA Colour: grey Owner: AL NAWASI STUD	91	K.D.	M.A.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	17.5	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
4th	Name: SHAHEEN AL ARAB Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Khalifa Mohamed Al Kuwari	90.1	K.D.	M.A.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19	19.5	18.5	18.5	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19	18.5	19.5

5th	Name: SAHER JUHAYNA Colour: grey Owner: Asayel Juhayna	87.1		K.D.	M.A.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.
			TYPE	18	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18	19
			H&N	18	18.5	19	18	19	18.5	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17	18
			LEGS	14.5	14.5	15	14.5	14	14	14.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	18.5	17.5	18	18	18
0	Name: AFFAN AL HAMAMA Colour: grey Owner: Sheikh Saoud Saoud Al Thani		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: MUGHIR AL-MAJARAH Colour: grey Owner: Al Majarah Farm		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: MARZOUQ AL SALAM Colour: grey Owner: MOHAMMAD HAMAD MOHAMMAD ALROKHAYES		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: ALFARUK AL NAWASI Colour: grey Owner: AL NAWASI STUD		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: MAMDOUH AL NAWASI Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Rashid Abdulla Al Kaabi		No detailed scorecard available							

Judges

K.D.  Koenraad Detailleur, BE

M.A.  Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT

S.S.  Soheil Sanati, IR

A.M.  Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

P.B.  Paula Böhmer, NL

A.P.  Alicja Poszepczynska, PL

B.J.  Basil Jadaan, SY